
FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2011
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Men's Team Sprint Classic

Results
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14:45
15:05

Start Time:
End Time:
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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate PEKK Tiit (EST)

FIS Race Director Assistant MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

Chief of Competition SKARI Bente (NOR)

Member LICKERT Karl-Heinz (GER)

Member HEINZER Bruno (SUI)

Name: 1.5km blue

Height Difference (HD): 25m

Maximum Climb (MC): 24m

Total Climb (TC): 50m

Length of Lap: 1480m

Number of Laps: 6x1

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

FF 1 3 CAN - CANADA 19:10.0        0.0

3-1 KERSHAW Devon 3:15.4 7 3:15.4 7 9:39.9 7 3:10.1 7 15:58.2 3 3:07.3 5

3-2 HARVEY Alex 6:29.8 3 3:14.4 3 12:50.9 1 3:11.0 3 19:10.0 1 3:11.8 3

FF 2 14 NOR - NORWAY 19:10.2       +0.2

14-1 NORTHUG Petter 3:13.3 1 3:13.3 1 9:38.1 1 3:08.9 3 15:57.9 2 3:05.9 2

14-2 HATTESTAD Ola Vigen 6:29.2 1 3:15.9 8 12:52.0 =4 3:13.9 9 19:10.2 2 3:12.3 4

FF 3 15 RUS - RUSSIA 19:10.5       +0.5

15-1 PANZHINSKIY Alexander 3:14.1 3 3:14.1 3 9:38.9 4 3:07.8 2 15:59.0 4 3:07.0 3

15-2 KRIUKOV Nikita 6:31.1 10 3:17.0 10 12:52.0 =4 3:13.1 8 19:10.5 3 3:11.5 1

4 7 GER - GERMANY 19:10.9       +0.9

7-1 FILBRICH Jens 3:14.6 4 3:14.6 4 9:39.4 6 3:09.2 6 15:59.2 5 3:07.0 3

7-2 TSCHARNKE Tim 6:30.2 =6 3:15.6 6 12:52.2 6 3:12.8 5 19:10.9 4 3:11.7 2

5 5 FIN - FINLAND 19:11.1       +1.1

5-1 JAUHOJAERVI Sami 3:15.0 6 3:15.0 6 9:39.1 5 3:08.9 3 15:54.8 1 3:03.2 1

5-2 NOUSIAINEN Ville 6:30.2 =6 3:15.2 5 12:51.6 3 3:12.5 4 19:11.1 5 3:16.3 7

6 20 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 19:21.5      +11.5

20-1 VOLOTKA Denis 3:16.3 9 3:16.3 9 9:42.4 8 3:12.5 8 16:07.8 7 3:14.8 7

20-2 POLTORANIN Alexey 6:29.9 4 3:13.6 2 12:53.0 8 3:10.6 2 19:21.5 6 3:13.7 6

7 1 SWE - SWEDEN 19:22.0      +12.0

1-1 MODIN Jesper 3:13.7 2 3:13.7 2 9:38.4 2 3:08.9 3 16:09.0 9 3:17.6 9

1-2 JOENSSON Emil 6:29.5 2 3:15.8 7 12:51.4 2 3:13.0 7 19:22.0 7 3:13.0 5

8 19 FRA - FRANCE 19:32.4      +22.4

19-1 GAILLARD Jean Marc 3:14.9 5 3:14.9 5 9:38.6 3 3:07.6 1 16:01.9 6 3:08.5 6

19-2 MIRANDA Cyril 6:31.0 9 3:16.1 9 12:53.4 9 3:14.8 10 19:32.4 8 3:30.5 8

9 2 ITA - ITALY 19:39.1      +29.1

2-1 PASINI Renato 3:17.1 10 3:17.1 10 9:42.7 9 3:12.6 9 16:08.2 8 3:15.7 8

2-2 FRASNELLI Loris 6:30.1 5 3:13.0 1 12:52.5 7 3:09.8 1 19:39.1 9 3:30.9 9

10 17 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 20:01.6      +51.6

17-1 KOOS Torin 3:15.9 8 3:15.9 8 9:43.3 10 3:12.7 10 16:15.8 10 3:19.7 10

17-2 NEWELL Andrew 6:30.6 8 3:14.7 4 12:56.1 10 3:12.8 5 20:01.6 10 3:45.8 10

Page 1 / 2



FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2011
Oslo (NOR)

Cross Country

Men's Team Sprint Classic

Results

WED 2 MAR 2011

14:45
15:05

Start Time:
End Time:

www.fiscrosscountry.com
_73F2 1.0 Report Created  WED 2 MAR 2011 15:06

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Fog Packed -3,0°C -2,8°C 20/10 20/10 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

PEKK Tiit (EST) NORSETH Tone (NOR)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified FF Photo Finish Decision
LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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